
No. 
S. , Name of 

Firm of 
Bidder 

01 M/s Meesam 
Coast. Co. 

Lowest 
130962194 

Lowest Bid Recommended 
46218 I - 	accepted 	for award of 

work  

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Provl: Highway 

Division Dadu 

2. Tender Reference No.  TC/G-55/281 Dated: 13-02-2017 

Name of Work 1\1 PROVE N11-1\ 	r WR 01 ROAD FRON1 

N1EHAR TO DOKRI VIA RADHAN WIT! 12" 

THICK Atill 	\111_,L 3/1-9.1 

Method Procurement Open Competitive Bidding 

Tender Published SPPRA Web Site and Daily News 

Papers on Dawn Dt: 17-02-2017 

Awami Awaz Dt 13-02-17 

6.  Total Bid Documents Solid 02 Nos: 

7.  Total Bids Received 02 Nos. 

8 Technical Bid Opening date: NOT APPLICABLE 

9.  No of Bid Technical qualified NOT APPLICABLE 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected NIL 

11 Financial Bid Opening Date 21-03-2017 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

• 

I Cost of I Ranking in Comparison Reason fore 
offered by 	terms of 	with acceptance 
the bidder i 	cost 	estimated 	/ rejection 

cost 

Remarks 

Signatures of the Nlembers of the Committee 

I.\10\1 	 ((it I. II \SS \ .11MAI.1) 
1:1( 	 \ SSIS I \ \ I ECCI \ LI.1( 

DI \ ISIU\ 	l'1(0\ 	\\ kl  tit li-1)1\ IMO\ 
D \DI 

( \II:\ WHO 

II %II II \l()11 \\1\111)S  \ 	kt) 
I \I( 	I I\ I. I.\(;I\I;I:K 

1'1(0\ I :111(ill \\ ‘1 DI \ 'SION I) WI 
(( II kilt \I 	\) 



ELIGIBILITY / MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 

NAME OF WORK:- INIPIZ0VFAIEVI Wit OF ROAD FROM MEHAR 10 DOKRI VIA 

IZADI IAN 	II 2" THICK ASPHALI MILL 31-94 I 

Date of Opening•- 21-03-2017  

Timing:- 3:00 P.M 	 Venue - EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PRVL: 
HIGHWAY DIVISION DADU  

Name of Firm* M/S MEESAM CONST. CO. 

Quoted Amount: =130962 I 94 - 

N
p
o

nce 
S.No 	 Conditions 	 Detail of Compliance 

Com  	  Compliance 
' Eligibility. 

I 	NTN Certificate 	 Complied 	Yes 

Il 	Valid Professional Tax 	 Complied 	Yes 

Minimum Qualification Criteria 

III 	Bid Security as mentioned in the NIT & 	Complied 
	 Bidding Documents is furnished  
iv 	All rates quoted including the total amount of 	Complied 

r  the bid shall be in figures & words (both)  
All corrections / overwriting shall be clearly re- 

V 	written with initials and duly stamped by the ! 	Complied 
, 

. bidder.  
The bid shall be properly signed named and 
stamped by the authorized person of the firm 

v 	and authorization letter for signatory shall be 
enclosed with the tender by the authorized 

__ 	person if other that  the signatory of the firm  

 

Complied 	Yes 

 

Tne minimum turn over work experience 
with satisfactory completion report in last 2 
years or at least two or more works in hand VII 
and their aggregate cost should be equal to 
the work cost in which bidder interested to 
participate 

Complied 	Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Recommendation:- The bid of 1) 	Meesam Const. Co.  as per Minimum Qualification ! 

Criteria is 
	"Responsive Bidder" for furtner evaluation. 

hfrif  NIO\1 

	

EX1.:( 	II \ I 	.1\1.1.1< 

	

11.‘11B‘Z 	10\ DI\ II()N 

‘11;\114.1:i 

«a I ii..‘iykA 
‘Nsis 

mo‘ 	 ism\ 
Dun 

(I. 	11.11 \I011 \i‘l 	‘I 

	

I.\ IA•1 II VI: I: \ 	\ 
l'Itt)\ L:111(.10\ ‘N DI\ 	ISIO\ 	\ 

11\11t\l‘\) 



ATTENDANCE SHEET. 

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR FOLLOWING CONTRACTORS PARTICIPATE TO BID 

NAME OF WORK:- IMPROVEMENT / WR OF ROAD FRO:, i NIEI iA R TO DOKRI VIA 

RADHAN WITH 2" THICK ASPHALT MILE 3/I -9/I 

Sr. No. 	 Name of Contractor 	 Signature 

01 	 \ I \ lees= Const. Co. 

itAllt:Elt 	\ 	 \ )  
I:V.(11111.1. ( 

III ‘1113Al IRRI(:A FR) 	ISIO\ 
SEIM A \ 

(NIEMBER) 

Ict 1.1IA. 	ANIALI)____ 
‘SSISTANT F. 	Hit 

PRO\ 1.:111(;11WAI St 13-1)1‘ 	\ 
DAM 

(MEMBER) 

IF I I II NI011 \\INIths  \N‘r- 
1.\1.(1-11\ I I \(.I\II.R 

1.1(M1-111611" 	Di\ ISM\ 1)%IU 
(t'11\1101%\ 



Osof 11 	 r 

•1• 

I 1•• Ii t 

iitt.;to11- it i<c,,Forisibdiste., ;._^t the Cotnmitte.: 	he 	pe;:ifto 

I), 	 ;; Rttltls-2010 ;Amended 201-- 

xl \\ .X • 0-9 91-11Madui 

si 	la I AR) It) (,(.1\ I tfl NIN1)11 

Karachi, dated iht. 	\larch. 201 

1.(),,, 	 . 1 (11 
11C )141,s, 	ie 	Ir 	1 	111 	I' I .'*/ I  

r 

1).1% z. tor %i ArtIcti lor inform:1(nm tic.- 

Of 	l i'i. 1: , %1:11 

;;; 

 

t 

ilk; Clue; i-tteitte1 

P- 	t 

111ertd-,er,.: t'T,e 	ti timIttc2.: 

it() I it', 1)ci,t1r, Director 1* Nlottitorm. 1",1&11 Cell. 'A 

&SO''  
'4-7j/A C2)1 

ION MIK I.R ((.1 NLKILi 
FOR SECRIA AR 10 GO\ 1. Of. SINDII 



Vo. Public 7rocuremcia Regulatory Authcri 

• 

i(ion Reports 

_fisted Firms 

tee 

'Documents 

instructions 

Panel 

cry Building 

(4) Serial No. 

tir) Text 

Tender Title 

SPPRA ID 	 sutrrut Advance Search 

49  Advertise Date 

Closing Date 

City 

1 Pane 1 Documents Viewed 961127 

S.No. 
SPPRA ID 

Tender Title Download 
Uploaded 

On 

Advertised 

On 

Closing 

On 
Corrigendum Comments 

T L 7 L 

:2 

olds 
31670 	SPPRA 10 

...17"74-ELD 

vaaois it Services 	E.ecutNe Entir^e1K Provencal 

Hic,waly 

CAW 

MTH WITH saps 

1442.2017 14.Fs0.2017 O6ASK20" 

1 

HER CT 7ER. A(X; 

Resuiiest 

     

:Mons 

'civet Plans 

'lobes 

s Online 30 
.6 litiOste 

:enr 	I i 

' 01 Aug  
, 	1 

N)1 	tY'A< %A....s o ti 1,C . 1•1 	0,1 o • 	710 	)SL 14b • 01.- • 'ck.. 

C9ixt Us 	web Malt Hone 	SPPRA Notification 	SP PRA Board 	Sindh Public Procurement Act 2009 	Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010 

Tramosietcy Stesmllonal Pakistan 

02008.2016 Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority . All right reserved. 



nt 

Public 

A agsi. 

pi. 
tai Magsi_ 
& Public 

r4iti.1„ 

 

=17- 

,; 

 

44%! • r nyenTsper. AP/ 
• V e. 	 

)1..4;1 4e,5.riS41 

93b Oitl94 ts9 sia  ‘14491)-4 
No/TC/G_ 55 /270 	 Dated: 13_02_2017 

14,  

24 

,,:avrteroseerree-oo
ttroareearrerwterrerawavo  

.R PROVL: HIGHWAYS DI 

3r such 
,,alien 

mini) 	Attempt Se)..1P*Lte_WPS 	
0). 

07 	
SO Opening: YJill 

be Wooed on 1110 s 

MO 

rod; 	
v) Unrosponded tenders will 

again be 

) and 6. Tottvi AS 
-cts gtitlartc 

n Coosa:rise Schedule of P,ote (CSR) from leneresial con 
Tit#10 TENDER 

rov 

132=011121Z013!:Ett:e_ . 

iv) Plact0): 01 issuance 
SUbrni40,01, 

millIAM I
II 

a) Under It* following c
onditions the btd 

r) caw:Worm, 1 electronic an telegraph. 

ii) Bids not 
accoMpareed by tad secuhty 

at) 
Bids recenred after specified 

date w'd 

iv) Stacklested livens. 

1)1 
Bid Validity Period: 90 DeYs 

c) Procuring Agency reserve., f Se 

AddreSS 	
. Ex0Ctaive Engineer 

Telephone No. N5.9200222 - 

the following dates 

2nd 	14-03.
g  
20 i 7 	by 1 

to the relevant prowsions o 
(Amended 2013). 

(during hours)worloog 	
at 2.06 

0:111111 - 

gailliti . 

ce 
	On or 

the ncha 

TENDER 
(CMDDP) invites sealed Percentage rate 

3overnment of Baluchistan from interested 

01715 tt1r0i)911...B.Witi qiOP.:111 Ni3P...ggnW N12r)i,  

ECost E)Money TSE Nos. 

sgue of 	3.500M 

Lawah 
	1.500 M 

st Nursery 
	1.000 M 

;snows/all 
	1.000 M 

Public Procurement Rules ,201
4  

,ration with Pakistan Engineering Council in relevant 

agistration with tax authorities i.e. (MTN and sales three 
rs Relevant works Experience. Tum-Over of la  

last tax 

of Bank Call Deposit of amount specified elope procedure. 

:city in shape 
aduled bank.  

it  

••• 

(441.0.,S_s)..a4s 

41.4i* 	Ji;•Pd.v 

t LOt. 

,of 	.;-•6  tiLellA  	 f .Jekt rS 

t  svo!, 4.2010 	 col 

Ziti,1- • Me 	• tA; 	 c.4) 

t Zoiv14. 
j1  

(y- 

e- 
 

ebit4 

Z4.0 	r.6.1f L.0 
,jarl-ANA. 

000 	J•lui; ZA3  

.1,03  045.,4fr 	 67:r-'46.431A 
tol.),fri 

1 cnile 2017.  4,4,428;01z-4,i?) 
tut,  X62,5  

• 3„s J.t .e elrJe414Y t Jimr.olt 
41;v%,14,4,03:00  c.;,, 2017 vt. 

:606 eyt,f;ota.... 

u-ttti 
43.-064 g'40-ell 

.022_9201298  t,";,a,443 

Za•JrJ>r v., 2010A, 

Za.1-t4Si:-.10./3wit 	.1,444 vtt 

Zrtri 5A43 	4/4 

Cr"' 
j-btAl? 

3L11-tt-. 

1-7107 • ,s90-51.40‘95 

nt hArla 3/0 
neduras 

Vel4 S 
31. ID War. 

Ohmoeno 

data of 
payment 
ro above 

INF ARY 	6214/17 

21 
PRCNL: 

32.391 M 6,50,0001- TS120953E 

18.511 M 3,31,0001. TS120954E 

10.000M 2,00,0001- TS120955E 
9.000M 1,80,0001- TS120956E 

75120957E 

75120958E 

TS120959E 

70,0001. 

30,0001- 

20,0001- 

20,0001. TS120960E 

•,-ti; 	J .-! 

al- 	;•1•`. 	 I`iLj 	Ya4.;`-bCZA  .fv• 

,0634 %rid Lei 

‘;`'`I.U14.4 	w.,=v4t I get,- pel w,giPti :AP, via 

.:11.1;; 	
11? ;,r5 	 A.1.4 

	

06 	tre Lptl. t 

5000 yrr 
5  .0,  /J.,  

J3J 

135.500 o--'1,'•-•-• I b 412 4fr..1;.i1C 
3/ 1 _9/ 1 ....X. z..1;...1,41.5 

(1903 „a.; ,p 411 
201 5_ 1 6 

J.: 1-4  

• sa 	• - 
40# #11  #% 4.01-Aki  P)66̀ 1  

1 
zeNS 

.1(-; 

.4 

.5 
(i‘ 

iE 
ty 

«.),..) 

7 •P''.  

"00 

v.: 201.7 	 .c-r101 
.c.sy .3 

521 	 i' • ol.lo 

F 

e 	 fr-s.1 &A.- 3 Juff dill 

(iv) 

.,,e1 	 0/1 

	

e 	CN1C (vi )  

--1-L•• 

cy.4-'"•4•24 	v.! ;JA4 •)! 	0f-• 	(viii  

t 

sr4.1j 	 -97 1̀.17..1.P.IX 

)7 3  / ‘1.1  

_03_201 7 vs" ;LC c...& L.1 

4) 0.4 

c4..t 06_03..201'7 te.113 4.5,i.1  

.1.)4.1,-1,5%,1) 02:00 	 sb 

:11.4 ,•1 	61,-S 	4.5A 

J..14.:_v 	oL• LP:j.11.4 

025A200222 zt,W 

025_9200222 
(v \ 

(JJ, J r3i ),,j) 2 1 _03_ 20 1 7 (40,,„i 

_03_2017),i4a 	 01:00.:-.3_,4 21_03_2017 (v.r) 

1.'02:00c:3,e (21 
e 	.6 

(vi)  

	

s 	(vii) 

(vi i 

(440  901,.:1,76L.,:et-::4 (ix) 

J.Ntri vt (2013j,, 	2010;1y 

9313  (...2.?..3.? f,s9 klb 

INF/KRY.N0.73772017  

4-4-,,smiamegomens.A...1.' 5..:±-0,‘ 



Decrying tampering with 
census data, they explain 
importance of the exercise 

ii OUR CORRESPONDENT 
KARACHI 

  

  

Sindh must independently carry out the 
census by selecting two to three random 
blocks in any of the 28 districts to chal-
lenge the tampered data of census carried 
out by the federal government, suggested 
economist Dr Kaiser Bengali. 

He demanded the issuance of ward-
wise census data in order to minimise 
the fear of tampering rather than hold-
ing accumulated figures for months be-
fore announcing it centrally. 1-k made 
these demands during a seminar titled 
'National Census and Reservations of 
Sindh', organised by the Save Sindh 
Committee at Pakistan Medical 
Association (PMA) House on Wednesday. 

"However, I don't expect political or in-
tellectual honesty in upcoming national 
census, which is being held after a gap of 
19 years due to discriminatory attitude by 
the census commissioner," he said, add-
ing that we will only be able to counter 
the federal government if we work hard to 
get our voices heard in Islamabad. 

Researcher Dr Hans Gazdar remarked 
that the census is a technical issue and 
must be conducted as it is connected with 
constitutional and political rights of the 
people. "The census is the people's right 

Nationwide issue 

Speakers demand accura( 
upcoming national censu 

a OUR CORRESPONDENT  
KARACHI 

Sindh government plans 
to' establish a Sindh Anti-
Corruption Agency replac-
ing the Anti-Corruption 
Establishment to probe cor-
ruption and irregularities in 
the province. 

This proposal was floated 
during an anti-corruption 
meeting chaired by Sindh 
Chief Minister Murad Ali 
Shah on Wednesday. "Under 

the new law, an official 
found guilty of corruption 
will be suspended [at least 
for io years]," he said, add-
ing that no elected represen-
tative - be it an MPA or an 
MNA - will be disqualified. 

According to a CM House 
spokesperson who shared 
the details of the meeting to 
the media, once this law is 
passed, the anti-corruption 
agency will no longer need 
any committee's approval 

• 

patients are currently being treated by 
Karwan'e-Hayat in Karachi 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE 
PROVL: HIGHWAY *ENGINEER 

No.fC/l; 
DIVISION DADU 

Dated: !3.02-2017 

NOTICE 
-55/270 

INVITING TENDERS 
1. 	Executive Engineer Provincial Highway Division Dadu invites 
scaled tenders on composite schedule of Rate (CSR) from interested 

contractors for the works mentioned below 
11SEDE111011K 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of work Estimated 
Cost • 

Bid 
Security 
A mou nt 

Tcn- 
der 

Fee 

Time for 
Comple- 

lion 
01. Improvement / Widen- 

ing and Reconditioning 
of road from Mehar to 

Dohkri Via Radhan Sta-

tion with 2" Thick As-

phalt mile 3/1-9/1 (ADP 
No.1903) (2015-16) 

135.500 5% of 

bid 
amount 

5000 24 

Months 

	

2. 	Eligibility: valid registration with Pakistan Eng netting Council 

in Year 2017. 

	

3. 	Qualification; 
I) List of similar assignments with cost (Two Works) under 

taken over the past (3) years. 
II) Details of equipments machineries and transport owned / 

leased I hired by firm / contractor. 
ill) 	Financial Statement 3.0 (M) Balance in Bank Certificate 

(summary) and Income Tax return for the last 03 years. 
iv) List of Litigation (if any) their nature and status / outcomes: 
v) Affidavit that firm has never been black listed. 
vi) Registration with Income Tax Department (NTN Certifi-

cate) and copy of CNIC 
vii) Registration with Sindh Revenue Board. 
vitt) 	In case of Firm, list of partners / partnership deed, giving 

full particular of Directors / Proprietors or others con-

nected along-with Power of Attorney. In case of being sole 

proprietors such undertaking on Affidavit be furnished 

	

4. 	Method of Procurement. (Single Stage Single Envelope) 

	

5. 	Bidding / Tender Documents. 
i) 	Issuance. Bidding Documents will be issued from the 

date of publication to 06-03-2017 (During office working 

hours) on payment of tender fee (Non-refundable men-
tioned against each item in the list) or download from 

SPPRA's webisite. 
il) 	Submission: Last date will be 06-03-2017 up-to at 1.00 PM 
iii) Opening will be opened on same date at 02:00 P.M. 
iv) Place(s): of issuance, submission inquiries and opening 

will bc•  
Address : Executive Engineer Provl: Highway Division Dadu 

Telephone No.: 025-9200222 

Fax No.: 025-9200222 
v) Un-responded tenders will be again issued / submitted / 

opened on following dates: 

Attempt 
2" 

(a) Issue Date: 21- 
03-2017 (during of- 

Tice working hours) 

(b) Submission & Opening Date on or 

before 21-03-2017 latest by 1:00 PM 

and to be opened at 2.00 PM on the 

same day. 

6. 	Terms & Conditions: 
a) 	Under the following 
vi) Conditional electronic 
vii) Bids not accompanied 

and form: 
viii) Bids received after specified 
ix) Black listed firms. 
b) 	Bid validity Period: (90 
c) 	Procuring Agency reserves 

ject to the Relevant 

ment Rules 2010 (Amended 

INF-KRY:NO.737/17 

Say No to Corruption 

4 --- s FOR THE BETTERMENT 

...4 sms 'ILMI' « YOUR 

EXECUTIVE 
PROVL:HIGHWAY 

conditions bid will be rejected 
and telegraphic bids / tenders; 
by bid security of required amount 

date and time: 

Days). . 	 . 
the right to all or any bids sub-

provisions of Sindh Public Procure-

2013). 

ENGINEER 
DIVISION 

DADU 

We arc unified Against Terrorism... 

OF EINKATION IN SINOH limiitili 
MESSAGE TO 8 3 9 8 

-- - 

Babar said that the organisation had first time, 
been helping people suffering from they plan 
mental health issues for the past 33 the future 
years in Karachi. They have a zoo-bed are able to 

and the rate's obligation," he said. 	in the run. 
However, Dr Gazdar expressed diKtiay increase 

at the way the figures of the last na- national ce 
tonal census were distorted. "If it were census dat 
to happen again it would raise questions can go off 
about the upcoming censuses for years to parent nati 
come," he said, adding that seats in the stakeholde 
National Assembly and National Finance 	Political a 
Commission awards are directly related to stressed, "I 
population census. 	 comes sine 

between a: 
Lawyer A 

census she 
level int'orr 
Lion and h 
different a 
addressed. 

Former P 
Political activist Abdul Qayyu:n Chandlo Di Habib S 
	  should opt 

the data is I 
He told participants of the seminar we must sl 

that the ratio of population in Sindh in results. 
relation to the rest of the country did 	Political 
not change in the 1981 and 1998 censuses the view tt 
and remained almost same at 22.58% and the results 
22.9% respectively. This cannot be possible cided and 
considering that migration, fertility and try in dark: 
other factors were on the rise, he said. 	"The cen 

According to him, the 5.47 household. grated cou 
size in rural areas of Sindh in the 1998 and we net 
census is nothing short of miraculous. He the issues n 
said the figure was tampered with heav- said histort 
ily and these figures were rejected by the that politic 
Sindh Assembly at the time. 	 near future 

He stressed that in Sindh, especially to address s 

to lodge the FIR against cor-
rupt officials. 
A board of anti-corrup-  c 

tion will work under the -I 
patronage of the National 
Accountability Bureau t 
(NAB) making all the deci-  a 
sions on its own. In this a 
existing law, the anti-cor-  a 
ruption officials have to a 
seek approval from compe-
tent authorities including 
the chief secretary before 
taking any action. 

',lithe federal government 
becomes sincere, fear, hatred 
and animosity between the 
provinces can be reduced 

Too many cooks? 

Anti-corruption agency on I 
cards in Sindh 

.7- .7-0 \I 

AV) •1•Z 	. 	Z. 4; 
o` `eel % 



(ZAHEER 

'.11 \11111 
I)I\ ISI( 

(ME 

)NIEN10\) 
NCINEER 

RIC‘TIO\ 
k\ 

WR) 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL HIGHWAY DIVISION DADU 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Sold on  21-03-2017  

Opened on  21-03-2017 

NAME OF WORK:- IMPROVEMENT / WR OF ROAD FROM MEHAR TO DOKRI VI 

RADIIAN WITH 2" THICK ASPHALT MILE 3'I-9 I 

Bid E‘aluation IZeport 

I S.No ' Name of Contractor to whom Tender Issued 
Bid 

Amount 
Remarks 

          

01 	M/s Meesam Const: & Co. 	 130962194/- 	Lowest 

• 

Certified that the tenders have been opened before the committee. 

(Ct I II kss‘Cri-k- I1:1.1) 
ASSISI \NI I-:\(d\LLR 

PROVI.:111(AIN% kl 
1)k1)1 

44-1AAARt 

‘11.11klmikkikikl)skkki, 
I I\ I I \(,1\11 

PRO\ I :111C1Ikk kl I)I\ Ism\ I) MI 

I( 11\1101\ 



II • Date of Issue 21-03.2017 
Date of Opening 21-03-2017 

COMPRATIVE STATEMENT  

14...111u ut work: - 	 WR 01 road hunt Mehar to Dukii via k..idlian with 2" thick asphalt mile 3/1-911 

1 
Amount of Schedule B 	9% Above ceiling on 	

1.- 

exept item No 05 

69134710 
Or 6222123 add' 8 60% above except 

item No. 05 (Asphalt) 

69134710 
5945585  

. ,,- 75356833 75080295 	1/4----  

on item No. 05 Add. 20% above on asphalt 
ye--  56109171 
i 	11221834 

add 19_70% Above on 
item No. 05 (Asphalt) 

56109171 
11053507 

soo< 67331005 67162678 	,----- 

3 
v )ip--  

Diff: Cost of Bitumen 
142687838 

(-) 12225393 
-- 142242973 

(-) 12225393 
TOTAL 	je,  130462445/- 

../ NV 130017580/- 	 ... ... 

Cendieel that the entees have been correco 
incorporated in the comprative statement 

The lowest rates is quoted by Ws Meesam Const Co Government Contractor FINANCIAL REVIEW 
OVER ALL POSITION OF SAVING AND EXCESS a:Pan-A 8 60% Above except item No. 5 (Asphalt) , 19 70% above on Asphalt item No 05 
Cost as per Estimate Rs 131424375/- per rates and amount quoted in the 

individual tenders 
Pan-B 23.0% above except item No 6 and 9 80% above on item No. 06 the estimated 

rates shown in the schedule B is hereby recommended 

Cost as per tender Rs 130962194/- 
Difference (A-B) Rs 482181/- 

. 

Percentage Saving 0 35% 

4/ MEER A 
FA Film% E 

MI Mink/. DRUG 
5111WA 

iNIES110.141 

151 
IN 

111‘ 1st( is 

43.A.40•• 

(GUI. 11.thSAN ANIMA) 
ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

PRO% 1.:11(GIIWA1' 	 RADII 
INIENIBER) 

WATER MORAMM MISANAI) 
F:XECIrII\E ENGINEER 

PROAI.:111G1HVAT MAISION D.‘Htt 
((HAIRMAN) 

Rate Amount 
1 5 4 3 2 

Estimated Cost 
Rate quoted by 

M/s Meesam Const. co. 
Sr. 
No. 

Description 

PART A (ROAD COMPONENT 

PART-B (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 

1 Amount of Schedule B except item No 06 k/ 669012 669012 

2 Carriage of Materials 
V-170968 23 0% above except item 153873 

839980 822885 No 6 
V 110864 110864 

3 Item No 6 10% above 11086 9 80% above item No 6 10865 
121950 121729 	s' 

TOTAL 961930/- 944614/- %/. 

GRAND TOTAL 131424375/. 130962194/- 



MT NO:TC/G-55/281 DATED: 13-02-2017 

METHOD OF PROCUREMENT SINGLE STAGE ENVELOPE 

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING 

A meeting of the procurement committee of department was held on 

21-03-2017 for opening the bids received in respect of subject NIT till the deadlines of 

submission. The meeting was attended by all following members of the procurement 

committee and the representative of bidders 

The following bidders submitted their bids till the deadline of submission 

S.No: 	Name of Bidders 
01 	M's Meesam Const. Co. 

The bids were opened at 06-03-2017 on (3:00 P.M) in the presence of 

the above mentioned participants and the rates quoted by bidders were read aloud and 

encircled by Chairmen of the Procurement committee signed each and every page of 

financial proposal / bids. The bids do not contain any over-writing or cutting. Following is the 

bids announced 

S.No 	Name of Bidders 
Offered 	Amount of 

Pay Order No: Date 
Price 	Bid Security  

01 	M/s Meesam Const. Co. 	130962194/- 

The committee shall examine all the bids as per the Qualification 

Eligibility Criteria provided in the bidding documents. arithmetical checks and verify the 

documents and bid security submitted by the bidders. 

The meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair. 

(I \ 11.11 \D)Il 1\1\1 \DS \\ li  
( 	II\ I 1:\(,I \1.I 

l'It()V1.:111GII\\ Al  DI\ 1510" D‘DI 
((II \IR\I \\ 

l/AIIELI\11.  \IV-MO\ I 

sll \ 1113AZIR121( 	)\ DIVISION 	P 

	

"" 1 I  $;110,./ ( 	F.I:It 
ROVI,:111GII\VAN.  SUB-1)1\1SM\ 

(GI. I. II. \ Sti \ \ .1ktlii 
\ssls I.\\ I 1•INCINI-.1.1Z 

	

Sill k\ 	 DAM 
(\I1:\1131:12) 	 (AD.:NMI:It) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

